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+-s6d rarq eifir$a ftrdaras Efires-uFfir, duo-zots
Bochelo r-of -Cornpute i-Applicotions,Jerneste r---1,- Decembe r - 201 S

6+r : g6fHE ds
flrs u a+r : ilrft friur
t{ry er 6T{ : H+rtq5 *d
KHALSA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, AMRITSAR

NAme : KULJINDER KAUR

Father's Name : RANJIT SINGH

Mother's Name : SUKHPAL KAUR

*+ uf,a

Sr. No.

rfud

Paper

fEHt

Subject

{ars xfd u?e fe gs xf,-d

rm rf,a
Marks Minimum Maximum

Obtained Pass Marks Marks

1.

)

3.

4.

6.

t

I - INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING C-I
II - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS AND

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
III - MATTruMATICAL FOUNDATION OF COMPUTER

SCIENCE
IV - COMMLINICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH.I
V - PLINJABI (COMPULSOR9
VI - PRACTICAL-I (MS OITICE 2O1O AND BASIC C

PROGRAMMING)

'*' Denotes Grace Availed

Th. Pr,

26

)'7

29

30

26

-64

26*
,1

29

30

26

64

75

50-
50

75

26

26

75

75

26

18

18

26

Total Matks 202

a-**: uq r Tsyrrgrrta : i E€ r

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained: Two Hundred Two.

AIIIRITSAR

April28, 2016
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sffr. ?i. : 2014.aErry8.583
Re{d. No. : 2014.KVA.583

e-srg rrrq eifi.€a ftrddror Hfrre-g#, Hd-zo^to

Bocheto r_of_cornputer-Applicotions*Sernester -- _11* l"bt4- 201 6

ENg#p'gJffintversr$i

NaMe : KULJINDER KAUR

Father's Name : RANJIT SINGH

Mothet's Name : SUKHPAL KAUR

6r){ : 96fr+w *t
flrs e a+t : n6#3 friul

lIry il 6rlr : gtrum *o
KHALSA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, AMRITSAR

qr+ rfa t)trd

Sr. No. Paper

fi{F

Subject

LroE xfrd

Marks
Obtained

1$Z UZ
rm vfa

Minimum
Pass lVlarks

g6 xia

Maximum
Marks

1.
,,

3.

4.

6.

)l

27

I
II
m

24

26

5l

TV

v
\T

- INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING C.II

- PRINCIPLES OF DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

- NT]MERICAL METHODS & STATISTICAL
TECHNIQIIES

. COMMLNICATION SKILLS.II
- PTINJABI (COMPULSORY)

- PRACTICAL-I (ADVANCED C PROGRAMMING)

Th. Pr.

)1

11

a1

159
26-

26

26

26

l8

l8

26

15

75

15

50

50

15

Total Marks 400188

a'ff,I: rm I q6 Un{3 rr{-a : Fa ff,?rffi t

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : One Hundred and Eighty'Eight.

AIURITSAR

July 23, 2016
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*'-sffi ure ;ifu -€a rinrd&rrs lTftrre-#', efrs-zo t s

Bochelor of,Computer Applicr:tions,-Semester - lll'-December-2015

Name : KULJINDER KAUR

Father's Name : RANJIT SINGH

Mother's Name : SUKHPAL KAUR

6+r : qnffiB *o
flrs's 6',{ : uefrs fi{u{

H''=fr gr 6+I : gr*rfm *O
KIIALSA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, AMRITSAR

qH xfd tt4o

Sr. No. Paper

f€E

S u b.lect

{nEr rya ure ula €il5 }r{Er

u',{ }ia
Marks Minimum Maximum

Obtained Pass Marks Marks

1.

",

4.

35

29

27

38

L7

26

26

18

9

I - COMPUTER ARCHITECTLRE
II - DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM & ORACLE

rrr - c+ + (ooP LANGUAGE)
V . PROGRAMMING LAB C+ +

VI - PROGRAMMING LAB ORACLE

Total Marks

Note : Environmental Studies-I Sub.iect Qualified.

Th. Pr.

35

29

27

- 38

-17

75

75

'75

50.

25

146 300

a*+: rm I q-g r{'Lrs rts : fud fr faa'ro1 t

RESULT: PASSED : Total Mavks Obtained: One Hundred and Forty'Six.

AMRITSAR

February 25,2016

[t """'P-^-+-
PROFESSOR TNCHARGE (EXAMS)
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Bochelor-of-Compute r-Applicotions,Jemesten---lV,- t&t1-2017

6'H : gsfi'a *s
flrv u a+t : ilerfu frirll

rfrrr g 6+t : Arum *o
KHALSA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, AMRITSAR

NAMe : KULJINDER KAUR

Father's Name : RANJIT SINGH

Mothet's Name : SUKHPAL KAUR

ersr&l

4+ af,-a tfud

Sr. No. Paper

f€H'

Subject

rgrs d-a rir: uic gs xt-d

rm da
Marks Minimum Ma-rimum
Obtained Pass Marks Marks

1.
,,

3.

4.

5.

6.

I
tr
ilI
Iv
VI

- DATA STRUCTURE & FILE PROCESSING

.INFORMATION SYSTEMS

- INTERNET APPLICATIONS

- SYSTEM SOFTWAR.E

. LAB-DATA STRLICTURES IMPLEMENTATION
USING C+ +

. LAB.WEB DESIGNING AND USE OF TNTERNET

Total Marks

Note : Environmental Studies-Il Subject Qualified.

Th. Pr.

49

52

34

11

/<

-14

49

52

34

27

45

44

26

26

26

26

r8

18

75

'75

15

75

-s0

50

400251

a-*+: tm r {6 uat=r uta : i fr feq-i+ t

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks Obtained : Two Hundted and Fifty'One'

AMRITSAR

lane 23,2017
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Professor Incharge (Examinations)
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NaME :KULJINDERKAUR

Father's Name : RANJIT SINGH

Mother's Name : SUI(HPAL KAUR

€e
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$

: dSFrfrI6kI

: uefrs fi+ul

: guumto

KHALSA COLLEGE FORWOMEN, AMRITSAR

S.No. Paper Subjects
Marks

Obtained
Minimum

Marks
Marim'.rn

\larks

1.

)

3.

4.

5.

6.
{

I COMPUTERNETWORKS

U WEB TECHNOLOGIES USING ASP.NET

ilI OPERATING SYSTEM

IV JAVAPROGRAMMINGLANGUAGE

V LAB BASED ON JAVA PROGRAMN{ING LANGUAGE

VI LAB BASED ON ASP.NET

Total Marks

42

45

34

40
\l

\l I

42

45

34

40

34

36

26

26

26

26

18

18

34

36

231

ffiObtained : Two Hundred and Thirty-One.

AMRITSAR
Anril 11.2018 Professor Incharge @xaminations)
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Bochelor of Computer Applicotions, Semester - Vl, Maq-2017

Name : KULJINDERKAUR

Father's Name : RANIIT SINGH

Mother's Name : SUKHPAL KAUR

ii}I\LSA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, AMzuTSAR

S.\o. Paper Subjects
Marks

Obtained
Minimum

Marks
Maximum

Marks

I COMPUTERGRAPHICS

II SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

LAB. IMPLEMENTATION OF APPLICATIONS OF
lll coIIPUTER GRAPI{ICS I\ c+*1c

r!' PROJECT

32

37

32

37

48

135

26

26

18

IU

75

75

50

2W

48

135

Total Marks

Semester-1

Semester-2

Semester-3

Semester-4

Semester-5

Grand Total

252 400

202

188

146

251

231

,100

400

300

400

400

1270 2300

RESULT: PASSED : Total Marks obtained : one Thousand Two Hundred anii

Seventy.

AMRITSAR
April27,2018
\-^+^. n^+^jl \;f^-L" /-arzl .,niz{ if lfnlnmqm temnered

lo^-rfl
u

Professor Incharge (Examinations)
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